BANCA PRIVADA
DEPOSITOS POR PROVINCIA

A DICIEMBRE 2025
( En Balboas)

BOCAS DEL TORO
COCLE

COLON

CHIRIQUI
DARIEN
HERRERA

LOS SANTOS
PANAMA
VERAGUAS

SAN BLAS
EMBERA

NGOBLE BUGLE
ZONA LIBRE (COLON)
PANAMA OESTE
VALOR

TOTAL
168,311,710
536,827,632

1,520,175,342
1,796,952,145
4,950,778

382,130,448

322,644,404
46,377,616,108
590,481,715
475,350

18,736

531,513
1,046,466,774
1,266,496,009
54,014,078,666

A LA VISTA
34,269,560
54,667,102

334,217,311
297,702,865
1,075,880
39,223,496
34,987,995
8,772,819,189
73,254,433
55,054

751

4,595
365,447,456
142,756,355
10,150,482,040

A PLAZO
66,036,305
294,736,311
931,476,474
941,282,192
720,923
216,858,467
169,926,070
28,051,886,022
334,418,354
572
48
245,160
571,076,534
624,489,730
32,203,153,161

AHORRO
68,005,846
187,424,220
254,481,557
557,967,088
3,153,976
126,048,485
117,730,339
9,552,910,897
182,808,929
419,725
17,937
281,758
109,942,784
499,249,925
11,660,443,465
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