

**BANCA PRIVADA
DEPOSITOS POR PROVINCIA
A DICIEMBRE 2025
(En Balboas)**

	TOTAL	A LA VISTA	A PLAZO	AHORRO
BOCAS DEL TORO	168,311,710	34,269,560	66,036,305	68,005,846
COCLE	536,827,632	54,667,102	294,736,311	187,424,220
COLON	1,520,175,342	334,217,311	931,476,474	254,481,557
CHIRIQUI	1,796,952,145	297,702,865	941,282,192	557,967,088
DARIEN	4,950,778	1,075,880	720,923	3,153,976
HERRERA	382,130,448	39,223,496	216,858,467	126,048,485
LOS SANTOS	322,644,404	34,987,995	169,926,070	117,730,339
PANAMA	46,377,616,108	8,772,819,189	28,051,886,022	9,552,910,897
VERAGUAS	590,481,715	73,254,433	334,418,354	182,808,929
SAN BLAS	475,350	55,054	572	419,725
EMBERA	18,736	751	48	17,937
NGOBLE BUGLE	531,513	4,595	245,160	281,758
ZONA LIBRE (COLON)	1,046,466,774	365,447,456	571,076,534	109,942,784
PANAMA OESTE	1,266,496,009	142,756,355	624,489,730	499,249,925
VALOR	54,014,078,666	10,150,482,040	32,203,153,161	11,660,443,465